
Koffierooster seizoen 2025-2026 

Datum Naam Tel. Nr. Naam Tel. Nr. w 
2025 2025 2025 2025 2025  
6 aug Amy Zalm 0228-314600 Jaap Zalm 0228-314600 1 

 
13 aug Wil Visser 06-28549610 Martien Hoekstra 06-81553932 2 

 
20 aug Elly Berkhout 0228-314359 Marga van der Sloot 0228-318883 3 

 
27 aug Marjo Visser 0228-561074 Ans Baas 06-12328772 4 

 
3 sep Aukje Smit 06-16671644 Simone Buisman 0228-316406 5 

 
10 sep Lieneke Kwaak 0228-315290 Wil Visser 06-28549610 6 

 
7 sep Yvonne Heijens 06-55168349 Ria Fijma 06-30397423 7 

 
24 sep Sandra Cloesmeyer 06-10280868 Loes Koreman 06-20129772 8 

 
1 okt Ton Koster 06-40243294 Elisabeth Baas 06-18611264 9 

 
8 okt Yvette Cauwels 06-22882444 Elly Hoogendoorn 06-19926292 10 

 
15 okt Yolanda Westendorp 06-53336670 Ankie Colombijn 06-30647941 11 

 
22 okt Hilde Muskee 0228-313575 Edwin de Graaff 06-51075357 12 

 
29 okt Lindy Waldeck 06-51587299 Ria Fijma 06-30397423 13 

 
5 nov Ans van Uem 0228-319798 Grietje van der Ploeg 06-38280662 14 

 
12 nov Paulien Neitemeier 06-52597020 Lia Visser 0228-721380 15 

 
19 nov Hellen Frese 0228-326065 Thea Ooteman 0228-316045 16 

 
26 nov Angelique Brouwer 06-22075112 Anja Bakker 06-44565600 17 

 
3 dec Els de vries 0228-316749 Jacques de Lange 06-55926674 18 

 
10 dec Marijke Buijsman 0228-318652 Richard de Jager 0228-564185 19 

 
17 dec Generale  Repetitie Westerkerk Kerstconcert 20 

 
 

 

 

 



Koffierooster seizoen 2025-2026 

Datum Naam Tel. nr Naam Tel. Nr.  W 
2026 2026 2026 2026 2026  
7 jan Nieuwjaarsborrel  Nieuwjaarsborrel  21 

 
14 jan Coby Botman 0228-315667 Louise van den Broek 06-18844407 22 

 
21 jan Vera Dekker 06-11714242 Rina Kil 06-20124072 23 

 
28 jan Amy Zalm 0228-314600 Jaap Zalm 0228-314600 24 

 
4 feb Herman Plukkel 06-36044496 Martien Hoekstra 06-81553932 25 

 
11 feb Elly Berkhout 0228-314359 Marga van der Sloot 0228-318883 26 

 
18 feb Marjo Visser 0228-561074 Ans Baas 06-12328772 27 

 
25 feb Aukje Smit 06-16671644 Simone Buisman 0228-316406 28 

 
4 mrt Lieneke Kwaak 0228-315290 Wil Visser 06-28549610 29 

 
11 mrt Yvonne Heijens 06-55168349 Ria Fijma 06-30397423 30 

 
18 mrt Sandra Cloesmeyer 06-10280868 Loes Koreman 06-20129772 31 

 
25 mrt Wil Visser 06-28549610 Paulien Neitemeier 06-52597020 32 

 
1 apr Yvette Cauwels 06-22882444 Elly Hoogendoorn 06-19926292 33 

 
8 apr Yolanda Westendorp 06-53336670 Ankie Colombijn 06-30647941 34 

 
15 apr Hilde Muskee 0228-313575 Edwin de Graaff 06-51075357 35 

 
22 apr Gerda van der Heide  06-38263586 Ria Fijma 06-30397423 36 

 
29 apr Ans van Uem 0228-319798 Grietje van der Ploeg 0638280662 37 

 
6 mei Paulien Neitemeier 06-52597020 Lia Visser 0228-721380 38 

 
13 mei Geen Repetitie Voor Hemelvaart   

 
20 mei Hellen Frese 0228-326065 Thea Ooteman 0228-316045 39 

 
27 mei Laatste  Avond Laatste Avond 40 

 
 


